A
la
rm
 Sig
n
a
llin
g

Cable entries 2 x M20 supplied with 1 blanking plug
Lens material Borosilicate glass dome with PC prismatic lens cover.
Guard Stainless Steel dome guard as standard
Terminals 0.5 to 4.0mm²cables.
Operating temp -25℃ to +55℃
Storage temp -40℃ to +70℃
Relative humidity 90% at 20℃
Weight 1.48kg
* Candela measurements representative of performance with clear lens at optimum voltage.
Version Voltage           (Current)
12V dc 10-14V dc    (750mA)
24V dc 20-28V dc    (270mA)
48V dc 42-54V dc    (180mA)
115V ac 50Hz/60Hz ±10%             (140mA)
230V ac 50Hz/60Hz ±10%             (55mA)
12V dc MB005DC12G-[xx]
24V dc MB005DC24G-[xx]
48V dc MB005DC48G-[xx]
115V ac MB005AC115G-[xx]
230V ac MB005AC230G-[xx]
[xx] = Lens Color AM: Amber,  BL: Blue,  CL: Clear,  GN: Green,  RD: Red,  YW: Yellow
Also available as the MCA112-05 combined alarm sounder and Xenon beacon and the MCL15-05 15W PA Loudspeaker with Xenon beacon.
Specification
NON-FLAME PROOF TYPE XENON STROBE BEACON